  ICOP Technology Inc.
User Manual
VEX2-6415
with
DM&P Vortex86EX2
600MHz processor
Version 1.1
VEX2-6415                   User Manual

VEX2-6415                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    5
1.4  Ordering Information
PART NO. VEX2-6415-4C4NE VEX2-6415-4C3NE VEX2-6415-4C4EE
CPU Speed 600MHz 600MHz 600MHz
DRAM
(DDR3) 1GB 512MB 1GB
Disk
Support Micro SD x2 Micro SD x2
Micro SD Card
4GB eMMC
LAN 2 2 2
COM 4 4 4
USB (v2.0) 3 (Option x1) 3 (Option x1) 3 (Option x1)
GPIO 16-bit 16-bit 16-bit
Parallel 1 1 1
PS/2 2 2 2
Mini PCIe 2 2 2
Optional Accessary
CABLE-SET-6415-4C Cable set for VEX2-6415-4C (RS232 x4, USB, PRINT, GPIO, LAN,
PS2KB x2)
MINIPCIE-9160 Mini PCI-E VGA card (For VEX/VEX2 module only)
VEX2-6415                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    6
2 Hardware Information
2.1  Dimension
VEX2-6415                   User Manual